
 

 

 
  

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
TERM DATES – 2022/2023 

TERM 1 

TRAINING DAY 1 Thursday 1st September 2022 

TRAINING DAY 2 Friday 2nd September 2022 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS TO STUDENTS Monday 5th September 2022 

SCHOOL CLOSES Thursday 20th October 2022 

TRAINING DAY 3 Friday 21st October 2022 
 

TERM 2 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS TO STUDENTS Monday 31st October 2022 

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR CHRISTMAS Friday 16th December 2022 
 

TERM 3 

TRAINING DAY 4 Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS TO STUDENTS Wednesday 4th January 2023 

SCHOOL CLOSES Friday 10th February 2023 
 

TERM 4 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS TO STUDENTS Monday 20th February 2023 

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR EASTER Thursday 30th March 2023 

TRAINING DAY 5 Friday 31st March 2023 
 

TERM 5 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS TO STUDENTS Monday 17th April 2023 

BANK HOLIDAY Monday 1st May 2023 

EXTRA BANK HOLIDAY Monday 8th May 2023 

SCHOOL CLOSES Friday 26th May 2023 
 

TERM 6 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS Monday 5th June 2023 

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR SUMMER Friday 21st July 2023 

 


